
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
37 
29 
24 
89 
61 
69 
64 
22 
75 

Name 
Anders Lofthammar 
Tobias Alriksson 
Magnus Ramsö 
Peter 'Lill-Orsa' Bohlin 
Håkan Tagesson 
Björn Johansson 
Robert Johansson 
Niels Jørgen Jørgensen 
Thomas Lundström 

Class 
Formula 3 83-93 

Formula 3 83-93 

Formula 3 83-93 

Formula 3 94-2000 

Formula 3 83-93 

Formula 3 83-93 

Formula 3 83-93 

Sports 2000 76-81 

Formel Super Vee 71-76 

Best Tm 
1:11.548 
1:11.812 
1:12.189 
1:16.901 
1:16.963 
1:20.605 
1:25.840 
1:26.255 
1:38.900 

Diff 

0.264 
0.641 
5.353 
5.415 
9.057 

14.292 
14.707 
27.352 

Best Speed 
105,009 
104,623 
104,077 

97,700 
97,621 
93,210 
87,526 
87,105 
75,968 

In Lap 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 
7 
3 
6 
1 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Svensktsportvagnsmeeting 2025 

Heat 11 Heat 11, Formula Slicks 

Tidskval 

Qualifying started at 11:12:09 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2025-07-05 10:00 


